1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 1.0.409
InduSoft W
P-5000
9
3
InduSoft WinPAC-5000 Series
Features
 � Pre-installed InduSoft Web Studio Runtime

3
Accessories
Ordering Information
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 300 Tags, 3 Drivers
WP-5149-EN CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-OD-EN CRR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 and Audio (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-TC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-OD-TC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 and Audio (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-SC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 (Simplified Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-OD-SC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 and Audio (Simplified Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 1500 Tags, 3 Drivers
WP-5149-EN-1500 CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-OD-EN-1500 CRR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 and Audio (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-TC-1500 CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-OD-TC-1500 CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 and Audio (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-SC-1500 CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 (Simplified Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-OD-SC-1500 CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with WinCE 5.0 and Audio (Simplified Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
Accessories
XW-Board Add-on I/O Expansion Board
DP-665 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-20-24 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-60-24 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
VGA Port USB Client
LED Indicators
microSD Socket
LAN
LAN
Pin AssigmentUSB Host
Rotary Switch
Connector for Optional XW-Board
Microphone-In (only for WP-5149-OD)
Earphone-Out (only for WP-5149-OD)
DNG
R
WP